

R.C.S.No.79/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.56

Adjournment application for Defendant No.2 rejected as
limitation is over.

Bhor
Date : 09.01.2025.

(N.K.Nagargoje)
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune