

R.C.S.No.79/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.01

Defendant No. 2 failed to file his say and written statement hence, suit to proceed without say.

Defendant No. 1 appeared today but failed to file any application or V.P. hence, as no application made suit to proceed Ex-parte for Defendant No.1.

Bhor
Date : 09.01.2025.

(N.K.Nagargoje)
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune